
European Fencing Championships 2016
22 czerwca 2016 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 KHUDAVERDIYEVA, Elmira AZE 1990-02-06
2 JUKIC, Paula CRO 293 1998-07-17
3 TOPIC, Toncica CRO 94 1992-08-25
4 DOUBOVA, Dominika CZE 302 1990-05-17
5 JANKOVA, Karolina CZE 1994-10-21
6 PECHOVOVA, Michala CZE 235 1990-05-25
7 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie DEN 284 1998-04-24
8 CISNEROS, Alejandra ESP 178 1990-12-16
9 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA, Sara ESP 225 1993-08-19
10 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Ines ESP 511 1994-10-22
11 KISKAPUSI, Dora ESP 134 1982-02-18
12 BELJAJEVA, Julia EST 44 1992-07-21
13 EMBRICH, Irina EST 8 1980-07-12
14 KIRPU, Erika EST 16 1992-06-22
15 KUUSK, Kristina EST 25 1985-11-16
16 KOCK, Catharina FIN 103 1991-06-26
17 KOCK, Michaela FIN 130 1992-12-17
18 LEHTONEN, Suvi FIN 192 1983-06-09
19 SALMINEN, Anna FIN 105 1995-02-08
20 CANDASSAMY, Marie-Florence FRA 35 1991-02-26
21 JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN, Josephine FRA 60 1990-09-21
22 MALLO, Auriane FRA 41 1993-10-11
23 REMBI, Lauren FRA 50 1992-03-09
24 MULTERER, Ricarda GER 80 1990-04-05
25 NDOLO, Alexandra GER 26 1986-08-13
26 SOZANSKA, Monika GER 49 1983-03-13
27 STAHLBERG, Nadine GER 123 1996-01-11
28 ROSSOLIMOS, Atalante Athina GRE 1973-01-13
29 BUDAI, Dorina HUN 84 1992-01-20
30 KUN, Anna HUN 177 1995-06-25
31 REVESZ, Julianna HUN 93 1983-01-24
32 SZASZ, Emese HUN 7 1982-09-07
33 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 579 1999-11-05
34 LONDON, Ana ISR 1985-05-29
35 MELENTIEV, Polina ISR 92 1994-12-10
36 TAL, Nickol ISR 183 1994-01-27
37 FIAMINGO, Rossella ITA 3 1991-07-14
38 NAVARRIA, Mara ITA 6 1985-07-18
39 RIZZI, Giulia ITA 33 1989-06-20
40 SANTUCCIO, Alberta ITA 88 1994-10-22
41 RUBLEVSKA, Jelena LAT 131 1976-03-23
42 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 324 1996-04-18
43 BAJORUNAITE, Paulina LTU 201 1993-12-29
44 PACEVICIUTE, Rimante LTU 510 1990-06-23
45 SVELNIENE, Agne LTU 394 1988-04-07
46 FAUTSCH, Lis LUX 101 1987-02-03
47 BERENDS, Carmen NED 574 1994-03-26
48 BOONE, Kelly NED 144 1992-01-12
49 DE JONG, Cheryl NED 1995-01-03
50 TULEN, Carmel NED 512 1994-07-26
51 KNAPIK-MIAZGA, Renata POL 39 1988-07-15
52 PIEKARSKA, Magdalena POL 59 1986-11-28
53 RUTZ, Barbara POL 102 1995-07-22
54 ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra POL 81 1995-10-11
55 DINU, Loredana ROU 29 1984-04-02
56 GHERMAN, Simona ROU 20 1985-04-12
57 POP, Simona ROU 40 1988-12-25
58 POPESCU, Ana Maria ROU 11 1984-11-26
59 KOCHNEVA, Olga RUS 38 1988-06-29
60 KOLOBOVA, Violetta RUS 5 1991-07-27
61 LOGUNOVA, Tatiana RUS 4 1980-07-03
62 SHUTOVA, Lyubov RUS 27 1983-06-25
63 JEZA, Eva SLO 325 1991-07-24
64 ILIC, Danijela SRB 136 1971-07-22
65 RODIC, Smiljka SRB 291 1985-04-29
66 BLUM, Alexandra SUI 318 1994-04-11
67 BRUNNER, Pauline SUI 85 1994-12-03
68 GEROUDET, Tiffany SUI 54 1986-09-03



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 KRIEGER, Angela SUI 147 1990-04-10
70 CIPAROVA, Dagmar SVK 182 1989-05-02
71 KARLSSON, Ebba SWE 366 1996-04-18
72 LARSSON, Sofie SWE 1985-09-24
73 LEJON, Viktoria SWE 376 1994-04-04
74 LINDE, Asa SWE 249 1997-04-12
75 KRYVYTSKA, Olena UKR 36 1987-02-23
76 PANTELYEYEVA, Kseniya UKR 48 1994-05-11
77 POCHKALOVA, Anfisa UKR 69 1990-03-01
78 SHEMYAKINA, Yana UKR 31 1986-01-05



12 poules
6 poules of 6 and 6 poules of 7
58 (74,36% of 78) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 FIAMINGO, Rossella ITA 3
2 LOGUNOVA, Tatiana RUS 4
3 KOLOBOVA, Violetta RUS 5
4 NAVARRIA, Mara ITA 6
5 SZASZ, Emese HUN 7
6 EMBRICH, Irina EST 8
7 POPESCU, Ana Maria ROU 11
8 KIRPU, Erika EST 16
9 GHERMAN, Simona ROU 20
10 KUUSK, Kristina EST 25
11 NDOLO, Alexandra GER 26
12 SHUTOVA, Lyubov RUS 27
13 DINU, Loredana ROU 29
14 SHEMYAKINA, Yana UKR 31
15 RIZZI, Giulia ITA 33
16 CANDASSAMY, Marie-Florence FRA 35
17 KRYVYTSKA, Olena UKR 36
18 KOCHNEVA, Olga RUS 38
19 KNAPIK-MIAZGA, Renata POL 39
20 POP, Simona ROU 40
21 MALLO, Auriane FRA 41
22 BELJAJEVA, Julia EST 44
23 PANTELYEYEVA, Kseniya UKR 48
24 SOZANSKA, Monika GER 49
25 REMBI, Lauren FRA 50
26 GEROUDET, Tiffany SUI 54
27 PIEKARSKA, Magdalena POL 59
28 JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN, Josephine FRA 60
29 POCHKALOVA, Anfisa UKR 69
30 MULTERER, Ricarda GER 80
31 ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra POL 81
32 BUDAI, Dorina HUN 84
33 BRUNNER, Pauline SUI 85
34 SANTUCCIO, Alberta ITA 88
35 MELENTIEV, Polina ISR 92
36 REVESZ, Julianna HUN 93
37 TOPIC, Toncica CRO 94
38 FAUTSCH, Lis LUX 101
39 RUTZ, Barbara POL 102
40 KOCK, Catharina FIN 103
41 SALMINEN, Anna FIN 105
42 STAHLBERG, Nadine GER 123
43 KOCK, Michaela FIN 130
44 RUBLEVSKA, Jelena LAT 131
45 KISKAPUSI, Dora ESP 134
46 ILIC, Danijela SRB 136
47 BOONE, Kelly NED 144
48 KRIEGER, Angela SUI 147
49 KUN, Anna HUN 177
50 CISNEROS, Alejandra ESP 178
51 CIPAROVA, Dagmar SVK 182
52 TAL, Nickol ISR 183
53 LEHTONEN, Suvi FIN 192
54 BAJORUNAITE, Paulina LTU 201
55 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA, Sara ESP 225
56 PECHOVOVA, Michala CZE 235
57 LINDE, Asa SWE 249
58 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie DEN 284
59 RODIC, Smiljka SRB 291
60 JUKIC, Paula CRO 293
61 DOUBOVA, Dominika CZE 302
62 BLUM, Alexandra SUI 318
63 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 324
64 JEZA, Eva SLO 325
65 KARLSSON, Ebba SWE 366
66 LEJON, Viktoria SWE 376
67 SVELNIENE, Agne LTU 394
68 PACEVICIUTE, Rimante LTU 510



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Ines ESP 511
70 TULEN, Carmel NED 512
71 BERENDS, Carmen NED 574
72 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 579
73 JANKOVA, Karolina CZE
74 LONDON, Ana ISR
75 ROSSOLIMOS, Atalante Athina GRE
76 LARSSON, Sofie SWE
77 KHUDAVERDIYEVA, Elmira AZE
78 DE JONG, Cheryl NED
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Piste Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

REUMUELLER, Martina (AUT)
DUL, Michal (POL)

BERENDS, Carmen NED

KUN, Anna HUN

KRIEGER, Angela SUI

REMBI, Lauren FRA

FIAMINGO, Rossella ITA

SOZANSKA, Monika GER

JANKOVA, Karolina CZE

Piste Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

HENKELMANN, Matthias (GER)
GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR

BOONE, Kelly NED

PANTELYEYEVA, Kseniya UKR

CISNEROS, Alejandra ESP

ROSSOLIMOS, Atalante Athina GRE

LOGUNOVA, Tatiana RUS

GEROUDET, Tiffany SUI

Piste Green

09:00

Referee(s):

CIVIERO, Ambre (SUI)

PIEKARSKA, Magdalena POL

ILIC, Danijela SRB

KOLOBOVA, Violetta RUS

BELJAJEVA, Julia EST

CIPAROVA, Dagmar SVK

LONDON, Ana ISR

TULEN, Carmel NED



Piste Red

09:00

Referee(s):

DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

PACEVICIUTE, Rimante LTU

POCHKALOVA, Anfisa UKR

TAL, Nickol ISR

KISKAPUSI, Dora ESP

NAVARRIA, Mara ITA

LARSSON, Sofie SWE

MALLO, Auriane FRA

Piste 1

09:00

Referee(s):

OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

POP, Simona ROU

SZASZ, Emese HUN

LEHTONEN, Suvi FIN

SVELNIENE, Agne LTU

RUBLEVSKA, Jelena LAT

KHUDAVERDIYEVA, Elmira AZE

JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN, Josephine FRA

Piste 2

09:00

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

KNAPIK-MIAZGA, Renata POL

EMBRICH, Irina EST

DE JONG, Cheryl NED

MULTERER, Ricarda GER

KOCK, Michaela FIN

BAJORUNAITE, Paulina LTU

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Ines ESP



Piste 3

09:00

Referee(s):

GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra POL

KOCHNEVA, Olga RUS

FERNANDEZ CALLEJA, Sara ESP

POPESCU, Ana Maria ROU

LEJON, Viktoria SWE

STAHLBERG, Nadine GER

Piste 4

09:00

Referee(s):

FOGT, Przemyslaw (POL)

KIRPU, Erika EST

SALMINEN, Anna FIN

BUDAI, Dorina HUN

PECHOVOVA, Michala CZE

KARLSSON, Ebba SWE

KRYVYTSKA, Olena UKR

Piste 5

09:00

Referee(s):

EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)

BRUNNER, Pauline SUI

KOCK, Catharina FIN

JEZA, Eva SLO

CANDASSAMY, Marie-Florence FRA

LINDE, Asa SWE

GHERMAN, Simona ROU

Piste 6

09:00

Referee(s):

KREY, Rune (NOR)

RIZZI, Giulia ITA

RUTZ, Barbara POL

BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie DEN

AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU

MELENTIEV, Polina ISR

KUUSK, Kristina EST



Piste 7

09:00

Referee(s):

MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

SHEMYAKINA, Yana UKR

JUKIC, Paula CRO

SANTUCCIO, Alberta ITA

RODIC, Smiljka SRB

FAUTSCH, Lis LUX

NDOLO, Alexandra GER

Piste 8

09:00

Referee(s):

KRALIK, David (SVK)

REVESZ, Julianna HUN

DINU, Loredana ROU

DOUBOVA, Dominika CZE

SHUTOVA, Lyubov RUS

TOPIC, Toncica CRO

BLUM, Alexandra SUI
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 SOZANSKA, Monika GER 6 1,00 28 11 +17 Advanced
2 SZASZ, Emese HUN 6 1,00 28 14 +14 Advanced
3 SHEMYAKINA, Yana UKR 5 1,00 22 10 +12 Advanced
4 KRYVYTSKA, Olena UKR 5 1,00 25 17 +8 Advanced
5 CANDASSAMY, Marie-Florence FRA 5 1,00 20 13 +7 Advanced
6 POP, Simona ROU 5 0,83 26 11 +15 Advanced
7 LOGUNOVA, Tatiana RUS 5 0,83 26 14 +12 Advanced
8 EMBRICH, Irina EST 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
9 BELJAJEVA, Julia EST 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
10 FIAMINGO, Rossella ITA 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
11 NAVARRIA, Mara ITA 5 0,83 29 20 +9 Advanced
12 KNAPIK-MIAZGA, Renata POL 5 0,83 28 21 +7 Advanced
13 KIRPU, Erika EST 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
14 POPESCU, Ana Maria ROU 4 0,80 22 11 +11 Advanced
15 STAHLBERG, Nadine GER 4 0,80 21 17 +4 Advanced
16 SHUTOVA, Lyubov RUS 4 0,80 19 16 +3 Advanced
17 KOLOBOVA, Violetta RUS 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
18 PIEKARSKA, Magdalena POL 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
19 TAL, Nickol ISR 4 0,67 27 21 +6 Advanced
20 MALLO, Auriane FRA 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
21 PANTELYEYEVA, Kseniya UKR 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
22T BOONE, Kelly NED 4 0,67 21 21 0 Advanced
22T MULTERER, Ricarda GER 4 0,67 21 21 0 Advanced
24 ILIC, Danijela SRB 4 0,67 22 23 -1 Advanced
25 GHERMAN, Simona ROU 3 0,60 22 14 +8 Advanced
26 RIZZI, Giulia ITA 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
27 BUDAI, Dorina HUN 3 0,60 20 14 +6 Advanced
28 BLUM, Alexandra SUI 3 0,60 19 13 +6 Advanced
29T KOCHNEVA, Olga RUS 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
29T JUKIC, Paula CRO 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
31 REVESZ, Julianna HUN 3 0,60 19 14 +5 Advanced
32 DINU, Loredana ROU 3 0,60 17 12 +5 Advanced
33 RUTZ, Barbara POL 3 0,60 23 19 +4 Advanced
34 FAUTSCH, Lis LUX 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
35 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie DEN 3 0,60 21 20 +1 Advanced
36 LINDE, Asa SWE 3 0,60 17 20 -3 Advanced
37 RUBLEVSKA, Jelena LAT 3 0,50 24 19 +5 Advanced
38 POCHKALOVA, Anfisa UKR 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
39 REMBI, Lauren FRA 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
40 JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN, Josephine FRA 3 0,50 18 16 +2 Advanced
41 KISKAPUSI, Dora ESP 3 0,50 26 25 +1 Advanced
42 KRIEGER, Angela SUI 3 0,50 20 19 +1 Advanced
43 GEROUDET, Tiffany SUI 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
44 KOCK, Catharina FIN 2 0,40 19 19 0 Advanced
45 NDOLO, Alexandra GER 2 0,40 15 15 0 Advanced
46 KUUSK, Kristina EST 2 0,40 20 21 -1 Advanced
47 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA, Sara ESP 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
48 SANTUCCIO, Alberta ITA 2 0,40 13 15 -2 Advanced
49 MELENTIEV, Polina ISR 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
50T ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra POL 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
50T DOUBOVA, Dominika CZE 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
52 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 2 0,40 16 22 -6 Advanced
53 KARLSSON, Ebba SWE 2 0,40 14 21 -7 Advanced
54 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Ines ESP 2 0,33 26 26 0 Advanced
55 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 2 0,33 23 24 -1 Advanced
56 BAJORUNAITE, Paulina LTU 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
57 CISNEROS, Alejandra ESP 2 0,33 21 23 -2 Advanced
58 KOCK, Michaela FIN 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
59 LEHTONEN, Suvi FIN 2 0,33 17 21 -4 Eliminated
60 KUN, Anna HUN 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Eliminated
61 LARSSON, Sofie SWE 2 0,33 17 22 -5 Eliminated
62 CIPAROVA, Dagmar SVK 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Eliminated
63 BRUNNER, Pauline SUI 1 0,20 16 20 -4 Eliminated
64 SALMINEN, Anna FIN 1 0,20 16 22 -6 Eliminated
65 JEZA, Eva SLO 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
66 LONDON, Ana ISR 1 0,17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
67T BERENDS, Carmen NED 1 0,17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
67T TULEN, Carmel NED 1 0,17 19 28 -9 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 DE JONG, Cheryl NED 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
70T ROSSOLIMOS, Atalante Athina GRE 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
70T SVELNIENE, Agne LTU 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
72 JANKOVA, Karolina CZE 1 0,17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
73 KHUDAVERDIYEVA, Elmira AZE 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
74 PECHOVOVA, Michala CZE 0 0,00 12 24 -12 Eliminated
75T LEJON, Viktoria SWE 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
75T TOPIC, Toncica CRO 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
77 RODIC, Smiljka SRB 0 0,00 7 24 -17 Eliminated
78 PACEVICIUTE, Rimante LTU 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

Video: DUL, Michal (POL)

1

Ref: CIVIERO, Ambre (SUI)

Video: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

2

Table of 8

Ref: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)

Video: FOGT, Przemyslaw (POL)

1

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

Video: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

2

Ref: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

Video: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

3

Ref: REUMUELLER, Martina (AUT)

Video: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

4

Table of 16

Ref: KRALIK, David (SVK)

Video: REUMUELLER, Martina (AUT)

1

Ref: KREY, Rune (NOR)

Video: KRALIK, David (SVK)

2

Ref: REUMUELLER, Martina (AUT)

Video: KREY, Rune (NOR)

3

Ref: KRALIK, David (SVK)

Video: REUMUELLER, Martina (AUT)

4

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

Video: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

5

Ref: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

Video: HENKELMANN, Matthias (GER)

6

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

Video: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

7

Ref: HENKELMANN, Matthias (GER)

Video: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

2

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

3

Ref: KRALIK, David (SVK)

4

Ref: CIVIERO, Ambre (SUI)

5

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

6

Ref: KRALIK, David (SVK)

7

Ref: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

8

(5) CANDASSAMY, Marie-Florence
9

Ref: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

10

Ref: DUL, Michal (POL)

11

Ref: REUMUELLER, Martina (AUT)

12

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

13

Ref: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

14

Ref: DUL, Michal (POL)

15

16

Table of 64

GER

POL

ROU

RUS

ITA

ISR

RUS

EST

LTU

ESP

SRB

ROU

(40) JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN, Josephine

FRA

ESP

EST

(5) CANDASSAMY, Marie-Florence

FRA

LAT

SUI

(21) PANTELYEYEVA, Kseniya

UKR

FIN

SWE

POL

EST

LTU

GER

FRA

RUS

SWE

UKR
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UKR

DEN

CRO

ISR

EST

(51) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra

POL

ROU

ITA

(54) GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Ines

ESP

SUI

NED

HUN

UKR

ROU

RUS

FIN

FRA

ITA

GER

SUI

(55) KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi

ISR

ITA

GER

CZE

(47) FERNANDEZ CALLEJA, Sara

ESP

POL

HUN

LUX

HUN



Ref: HENKELMANN, Matthias (GER)

Video: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

Assist: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

Assist: CIVIERO, Ambre (SUI)

1

Finals

Ref: CIVIERO, Ambre (SUI)

Video: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

Assist: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

Assist: HENKELMANN, Matthias (GER)
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Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

Video: HENKELMANN, Matthias (GER)

Assist: CIVIERO, Ambre (SUI)

Assist: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

2
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Video: DUL, Michal (POL)

1

Ref: CIVIERO, Ambre (SUI)

Video: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

2

Ref: KREY, Rune (NOR)

Video: FOGT, Przemyslaw (POL)

3

Ref: REUMUELLER, Martina (AUT)

Video: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

4

Table of 8

GER

ROU

POL

UKR

ROU

ROU

RUS

HUN
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 GHERMAN, Simona ROU 1985-04-12
2 POPESCU, Ana Maria ROU 1984-11-26
3T SZASZ, Emese HUN 1982-09-07
3T KNAPIK-MIAZGA, Renata POL 1988-07-15
5 SOZANSKA, Monika GER 1983-03-13
6 KRYVYTSKA, Olena UKR 1987-02-23
7 POP, Simona ROU 1988-12-25
8 LOGUNOVA, Tatiana RUS 1980-07-03
9 SHEMYAKINA, Yana UKR 1986-01-05
10 BELJAJEVA, Julia EST 1992-07-21
11 FIAMINGO, Rossella ITA 1991-07-14
12 NAVARRIA, Mara ITA 1985-07-18
13 RUBLEVSKA, Jelena LAT 1976-03-23
14 NDOLO, Alexandra GER 1986-08-13
15 SANTUCCIO, Alberta ITA 1994-10-22
16 DOUBOVA, Dominika CZE 1990-05-17
17 CANDASSAMY, Marie-Florence FRA 1991-02-26
18 EMBRICH, Irina EST 1980-07-12
19 SHUTOVA, Lyubov RUS 1983-06-25
20 PIEKARSKA, Magdalena POL 1986-11-28
21 MULTERER, Ricarda GER 1990-04-05
22 RIZZI, Giulia ITA 1989-06-20
23 BUDAI, Dorina HUN 1992-01-20
24T JUKIC, Paula CRO 1998-07-17
24T KOCHNEVA, Olga RUS 1988-06-29
26 RUTZ, Barbara POL 1995-07-22
27 FAUTSCH, Lis LUX 1987-02-03
28 KISKAPUSI, Dora ESP 1982-02-18
29 GEROUDET, Tiffany SUI 1986-09-03
30 KOCK, Catharina FIN 1991-06-26
31 KUUSK, Kristina EST 1985-11-16
32 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 1996-04-18
33 KIRPU, Erika EST 1992-06-22
34 STAHLBERG, Nadine GER 1996-01-11
35 KOLOBOVA, Violetta RUS 1991-07-27
36 TAL, Nickol ISR 1994-01-27
37 MALLO, Auriane FRA 1993-10-11
38 PANTELYEYEVA, Kseniya UKR 1994-05-11
39 BOONE, Kelly NED 1992-01-12
40 ILIC, Danijela SRB 1971-07-22
41 BLUM, Alexandra SUI 1994-04-11
42 REVESZ, Julianna HUN 1983-01-24
43 DINU, Loredana ROU 1984-04-02
44 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie DEN 1998-04-24
45 LINDE, Asa SWE 1997-04-12
46 POCHKALOVA, Anfisa UKR 1990-03-01
47 REMBI, Lauren FRA 1992-03-09
48 JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN, Josephine FRA 1990-09-21
49 KRIEGER, Angela SUI 1990-04-10
50 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA, Sara ESP 1993-08-19
51 MELENTIEV, Polina ISR 1994-12-10
52 ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra POL 1995-10-11
53 KARLSSON, Ebba SWE 1996-04-18
54 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Ines ESP 1994-10-22
55 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 1999-11-05
56 BAJORUNAITE, Paulina LTU 1993-12-29
57 CISNEROS, Alejandra ESP 1990-12-16
58 KOCK, Michaela FIN 1992-12-17
59 LEHTONEN, Suvi FIN 1983-06-09
60 KUN, Anna HUN 1995-06-25
61 LARSSON, Sofie SWE 1985-09-24
62 CIPAROVA, Dagmar SVK 1989-05-02
63 BRUNNER, Pauline SUI 1994-12-03
64 SALMINEN, Anna FIN 1995-02-08
65 JEZA, Eva SLO 1991-07-24
66 LONDON, Ana ISR 1985-05-29
67T BERENDS, Carmen NED 1994-03-26
67T TULEN, Carmel NED 1994-07-26



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 DE JONG, Cheryl NED 1995-01-03
70T ROSSOLIMOS, Atalante Athina GRE 1973-01-13
70T SVELNIENE, Agne LTU 1988-04-07
72 JANKOVA, Karolina CZE 1994-10-21
73 KHUDAVERDIYEVA, Elmira AZE 1990-02-06
74 PECHOVOVA, Michala CZE 1990-05-25
75T LEJON, Viktoria SWE 1994-04-04
75T TOPIC, Toncica CRO 1992-08-25
77 RODIC, Smiljka SRB 1985-04-29
78 PACEVICIUTE, Rimante LTU 1990-06-23



European Fencing Championships 2016
22 czerwca 2016 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CIVIERO, Ambre SUI 03021987002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
DELATTRE, Jeffrey BEL 26011986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Assist: 2 Assist: 1
DUL, Michal POL 22091985007 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
EGOROV, Viatcheslav RUS 13071976002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
FOGT, Przemyslaw POL 02011980002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
GROENHOLM, Peter FIN B 14091958000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
GROSS, Gregory ISR B 09011959000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli DEN 21011971000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 1
HENKELMANN, Matthias GER B 02101972001 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
KRALIK, David SVK 09021975003 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Video: 1
KREY, Rune NOR B 11041956000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
MACHADO, Miguel POR 29071972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
OSTROVSKI, Denis EST B 21111979000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
REUMUELLER, Martina AUT 20091980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


